Bairactar Memorial (B)

Haupt- und Landesgestut Marbach,
Germany
13 Aug 2011, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: PARYSADA
PS

Colour:

Owner: Sawicki

Name: ESSTEENA
Colour:
Owner: Sax

Name: NASHEETAH
Colour:
Owner: HuL Marbach

Name: KALISHAH EL
NAARAH

Colour:

Owner: Freimiuller

Name: GG
SCHERAPEE
Colour:

Owner: Grabmeier

Name: NASHEETAH
Colour:
Owner: HuL Marbach

Name: KALISHAH EL
NAARAH

Colour:

Owner: Freimiuller

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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No detailed scorecard available
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